
HOLIDAY CALENDAR

CORNIX - REDIRACK will be closed for holidays on the following dates :

Even on these dates you can still reach us by sending :

* a fax to ++/32/(3)825 30 90

* a mail to sales@cornix.eu

YEAR 2022

Annual stock-taking

Monday 4 January

Bank holidays a.o.

Monday 3 January Friday 27 May Monday 31 October

Monday 18 April Monday 6 June Tuesday 1 November

Thursday 26 May Monday 15 August Friday 11 November

Annual holidays

Friday 15 July Monday 8 August

Friday 23 December Monday 3 January 2023

YEAR 2023

Annual stock-taking

Tuesday 3 January

Bank holidays a.o.

Monday 2 January Thursday 18 May Monday 14 August

Monday 10 April Friday 19 May Tuesday 15 August

Monday 1 May Monday 29 May Wednesday 1 November

Annual holidays

Friday 14 July Monday 7 August

Friday 22 December Tuesday 2 January 2024

till

till

STORAGE SYSTEMS FOR LIFE

STORAGE SYSTEMS FOR LIFE

till

till


